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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Number Sense - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Adam Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 91 0.0

2 David Johnson Lockney HS 1A 3 12 79 0.0

3 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 72 0.0

4 Harlie Hagler Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 67 0.0

5 Dylan Brawley Poolville HS 1A 15 12 66 0.0

6 Terrence Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 58 0.0

6 Anthony Nguyen San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 58 0.0

6 Jake Moore Lockney HS 1A 3 10 58 0.0

9 Alexander Defrancis Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 56 0.0

10 Mason Binder Muenster HS 1A 13 12 55 0.0

11 Chase Gibson Haskell HS 1A 9 10 52 0.0

11 Jacoby Douglass Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 52 0.0

11 Trevor Holt Trenton HS 1A 17 11 52 0.0

14 Bob McAdams Hico HS 1A 15 12 49 0.0

14 Kameron Hunt Lockney HS 1A 3 12 49 0.0

14 Abby Hoelscher Whitharral HS 1A 4 11 49 0.0

17 Aaron Fish Poolville HS 1A 15 11 47 0.0

18 Payton Thomas Haskell HS 1A 9 10 46 0.0

19 Blair Hayes Whitharral HS 1A 4 11 44 0.0

19 Mason Davis Muenster HS 1A 13 10 44 0.0
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21 Darcy Wyatt Meridian HS 1A 15 9 42 0.0

21 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 12 42 0.0

23 Brock Kelley Meridian HS 1A 15 10 41 0.0

24 Zaxiry Laughlin Seymour HS 1A 9 10 40 0.0

24 Laura Howell Seymour HS 1A 9 10 40 0.0

24 Matthew Simmons Poolville HS 1A 15 9 40 0.0

24 Michael Bilbrey Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 40 0.0

24 Joaquin Palacios Seymour HS 1A 9 11 40 0.0

24 Trey Thomas Poolville HS 1A 15 10 40 0.0

24 Emily Howell Whitharral HS 1A 4 10 40 0.0

31 Brandon Schilder Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 38 0.0

32 Thomas Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 37 0.0

33 Esme Ruezga Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 36 0.0

34 Kimberly Albus Whitharral HS 1A 4 12 35 0.0

35 Zach Kuehler Seymour HS 1A 9 9 33 0.0

36 Montana Coffman Whiteface HS 1A 4 10 32 0.0

36 Nick Doughty Meridian HS 1A 15 11 32 0.0

36 John Davidson Trenton HS 1A 17 11 32 0.0

36 Nathan Patterson Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 32 0.0

36 Austin Huffman Poolville HS 1A 15 12 32 0.0

41 Kevin Guidry Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 31 0.0

41 Austin Creswell Muenster HS 1A 13 12 31 0.0

41 Phoenix Sanders Cross Plains 1A 12 10 31 0.0

41 Karlie Herrera Morton HS 1A 3 12 31 0.0

41 Patricia Pratt Poolville HS 1A 15 12 31 0.0
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46 Vy Tran Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 29 0.0

47 Caylee Hill White Deer HS 1A 1 9 28 0.0

47 Jessica Simek Seymour HS 1A 9 10 28 0.0

47 Madison Homeyer Haskell HS 1A 9 12 28 0.0

50 Michael Sutton Trenton HS 1A 17 11 24 0.0

50 William Boyles Plains HS 1A 5 11 24 0.0

50 Xavier Baker Sudan HS 1A 5 10 24 0.0

53 Tres Whitten Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 23 0.0

53 Taryn Estes Cross Plains 1A 12 11 23 0.0

55 Clayton Hess Muenster HS 1A 13 12 22 0.0

55 Nic Sherman Lockney HS 1A 3 11 22 0.0

55 Mikayle Roberts White Deer HS 1A 1 10 22 0.0

55 Moriah Moore Bremond HS 1A 25 10 22 0.0

55 Austin Post Hico HS 1A 15 11 22 0.0

55 Diana Zendejas Hico HS 1A 15 10 22 0.0

61 Gage Williams Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 21 0.0

62 Elizabeth West Alto HS 1A 21 12 20 0.0

62 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 20 0.0

62 zade delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 20 0.0

65 Jonathan Arbuckle Poolville HS 1A 15 12 19 0.0

66 Kloe Hale Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 15 0.0

66 Andrew Berg Meridian HS 1A 15 9 15 0.0

68 Mackenzie Dulaney Meridian HS 1A 15 12 13 0.0

68 Kaylee Presley Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 13 0.0

70 Luis Conde Graford HS 1A 14 11 12 0.0
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70 Kiley Hembree Seymour HS 1A 9 10 12 0.0

72 Sydney Stafford Seymour HS 1A 9 11 11 0.0

73 Anthony Vejar Morton HS 1A 3 9 10 0.0

73 Delanie Martin Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 10 0.0

73 Jake O'Kelly Trent HS 1A 11 12 10 0.0

73 Ashlee Fandrich Poolville HS 1A 15 12 10 0.0

77 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 8 0.0

78 Austin Bridges Poolville HS 1A 15 12 6 0.0

78 Sam Fouts Haskell HS 1A 9 9 6 0.0

78 Zach Fisher Trent HS 1A 11 9 6 0.0

78 Changez Fayyaz Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 6 0.0

82 Yulisa Leyva Morton HS 1A 3 9 5 0.0

82 Brock McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 11 5 0.0

84 Laurie Walther Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 4 0.0

84 Renee Nelson Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 4 0.0

86 Cory Andrews Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 2 0.0

86 Josh Vinson Hico HS 1A 15 9 2 0.0

86 Michael Phillips Graford HS 1A 14 9 2 0.0

86 Kimberly Shahan Munday HS 1A 9 10 2 0.0

90 Jose Perez Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 1 0.0

90 Nathan Godfrey Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 1 0.0

92 Casey McCleery Poolville HS 1A 15 12 -1 0.0

92 Andrew Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 9 -1 0.0

92 Bailey Lynch Morton HS 1A 3 10 -1 0.0

95 Paul Packhauser Graford HS 1A 14 11 -2 0.0
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96 Garrett Baker Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 -4 0.0

97 Karissa Presley Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 -8 0.0

97 Valeria Perez Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 -8 0.0

97 Tyler Henderson Cross Plains 1A 12 12 -8 0.0

100 Sheyanne Rodriguez Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 -12 0.0

101 Tanner Watts Trent HS 1A 11 10 -13 0.0

102 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 11 -14 0.0

102 Myranda Alvarez Morton HS 1A 3 9 -14 0.0

104 Seth Hargrove Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 -15 0.0

105 Jacob Alvarado Poolville HS 1A 15 9 -16 0.0

106 Ky Markham Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 -24 0.0

107 Megan Reed Wheeler HS 1A 1 12 -28 0.0

108 Marcos Gonzales Sudan HS 1A 5 10 -30 0.0

109 Lauren Tweedle Meridian HS 1A 15 10 -32 0.0

110 Hunter Brewer Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 -38 0.0

111 Tristan Shumate Seymour HS 1A 9 9 -39 0.0

111 Mackenzie Errington Meridian HS 1A 15 9 -39 0.0

113 Jaime Aguilar Wheeler HS 1A 1 12 -56 0.0

Number Sense - Grade 9
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Darcy Wyatt Meridian HS 1A 15 9 42 0.0

2 Matthew Simmons Poolville HS 1A 15 9 40 0.0

3 Zach Kuehler Seymour HS 1A 9 9 33 0.0

4 Caylee Hill White Deer HS 1A 1 9 28 0.0

5 Kloe Hale Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 15 0.0

5 Andrew Berg Meridian HS 1A 15 9 15 0.0

7 Kaylee Presley Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 13 0.0

8 Anthony Vejar Morton HS 1A 3 9 10 0.0

9 Sam Fouts Haskell HS 1A 9 9 6 0.0

9 Zach Fisher Trent HS 1A 11 9 6 0.0

11 Yulisa Leyva Morton HS 1A 3 9 5 0.0

12 Laurie Walther Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 4 0.0

12 Renee Nelson Aspermont HS 1A 10 9 4 0.0

14 Josh Vinson Hico HS 1A 15 9 2 0.0

14 Michael Phillips Graford HS 1A 14 9 2 0.0

16 Andrew Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 9 -1 0.0

17 Karissa Presley Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 -8 0.0

18 Sheyanne Rodriguez Whiteface HS 1A 4 9 -12 0.0

19 Myranda Alvarez Morton HS 1A 3 9 -14 0.0

20 Jacob Alvarado Poolville HS 1A 15 9 -16 0.0

21 Ky Markham Wheeler HS 1A 1 9 -24 0.0

22 Hunter Brewer Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 -38 0.0

23 Tristan Shumate Seymour HS 1A 9 9 -39 0.0

23 Mackenzie Errington Meridian HS 1A 15 9 -39 0.0
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Number Sense - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jake Moore Lockney HS 1A 3 10 58 0.0

2 Chase Gibson Haskell HS 1A 9 10 52 0.0

2 Jacoby Douglass Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 52 0.0

4 Payton Thomas Haskell HS 1A 9 10 46 0.0

5 Mason Davis Muenster HS 1A 13 10 44 0.0

6 Brock Kelley Meridian HS 1A 15 10 41 0.0

7 Zaxiry Laughlin Seymour HS 1A 9 10 40 0.0

7 Laura Howell Seymour HS 1A 9 10 40 0.0

7 Trey Thomas Poolville HS 1A 15 10 40 0.0

7 Emily Howell Whitharral HS 1A 4 10 40 0.0

11 Montana Coffman Whiteface HS 1A 4 10 32 0.0

11 Nathan Patterson Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 32 0.0

13 Phoenix Sanders Cross Plains 1A 12 10 31 0.0

14 Vy Tran Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 29 0.0

15 Jessica Simek Seymour HS 1A 9 10 28 0.0

16 Xavier Baker Sudan HS 1A 5 10 24 0.0

17 Mikayle Roberts White Deer HS 1A 1 10 22 0.0

17 Moriah Moore Bremond HS 1A 25 10 22 0.0

17 Diana Zendejas Hico HS 1A 15 10 22 0.0

20 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 20 0.0

20 zade delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 20 0.0

22 Kiley Hembree Seymour HS 1A 9 10 12 0.0

23 Delanie Martin Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 10 0.0
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24 Cory Andrews Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 2 0.0

24 Kimberly Shahan Munday HS 1A 9 10 2 0.0

26 Jose Perez Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 1 0.0

26 Nathan Godfrey Aspermont HS 1A 10 10 1 0.0

28 Bailey Lynch Morton HS 1A 3 10 -1 0.0

29 Valeria Perez Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 -8 0.0

30 Tanner Watts Trent HS 1A 11 10 -13 0.0

31 Marcos Gonzales Sudan HS 1A 5 10 -30 0.0

32 Lauren Tweedle Meridian HS 1A 15 10 -32 0.0

Number Sense - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 72 0.0

2 Harlie Hagler Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 67 0.0

3 Terrence Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 58 0.0

4 Trevor Holt Trenton HS 1A 17 11 52 0.0

5 Abby Hoelscher Whitharral HS 1A 4 11 49 0.0

6 Aaron Fish Poolville HS 1A 15 11 47 0.0

7 Blair Hayes Whitharral HS 1A 4 11 44 0.0

8 Joaquin Palacios Seymour HS 1A 9 11 40 0.0

9 Thomas Stilson Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 37 0.0

10 Esme Ruezga Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 36 0.0

11 Nick Doughty Meridian HS 1A 15 11 32 0.0

11 John Davidson Trenton HS 1A 17 11 32 0.0

13 Michael Sutton Trenton HS 1A 17 11 24 0.0
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13 William Boyles Plains HS 1A 5 11 24 0.0

15 Tres Whitten Eldorado HS 1A 7 11 23 0.0

15 Taryn Estes Cross Plains 1A 12 11 23 0.0

17 Nic Sherman Lockney HS 1A 3 11 22 0.0

17 Austin Post Hico HS 1A 15 11 22 0.0

19 Gage Williams Petrolia HS 1A 9 11 21 0.0

20 Luis Conde Graford HS 1A 14 11 12 0.0

21 Sydney Stafford Seymour HS 1A 9 11 11 0.0

22 Brock McWhirter Plains HS 1A 5 11 5 0.0

23 Paul Packhauser Graford HS 1A 14 11 -2 0.0

24 Garrett Baker Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 -4 0.0

25 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 11 -14 0.0

26 Seth Hargrove Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 -15 0.0

Number Sense - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Adam Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 91 0.0

2 David Johnson Lockney HS 1A 3 12 79 0.0

3 Dylan Brawley Poolville HS 1A 15 12 66 0.0

4 Anthony Nguyen San Augustine HS 1A 23 12 58 0.0

5 Alexander Defrancis Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 56 0.0

6 Mason Binder Muenster HS 1A 13 12 55 0.0

7 Bob McAdams Hico HS 1A 15 12 49 0.0

7 Kameron Hunt Lockney HS 1A 3 12 49 0.0

9 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 12 42 0.0
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10 Michael Bilbrey Eldorado HS 1A 7 12 40 0.0

11 Brandon Schilder Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 38 0.0

12 Kimberly Albus Whitharral HS 1A 4 12 35 0.0

13 Austin Huffman Poolville HS 1A 15 12 32 0.0

14 Kevin Guidry Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 31 0.0

14 Austin Creswell Muenster HS 1A 13 12 31 0.0

14 Karlie Herrera Morton HS 1A 3 12 31 0.0

14 Patricia Pratt Poolville HS 1A 15 12 31 0.0

18 Madison Homeyer Haskell HS 1A 9 12 28 0.0

19 Clayton Hess Muenster HS 1A 13 12 22 0.0

20 Elizabeth West Alto HS 1A 21 12 20 0.0

21 Jonathan Arbuckle Poolville HS 1A 15 12 19 0.0

22 Mackenzie Dulaney Meridian HS 1A 15 12 13 0.0

23 Jake O'Kelly Trent HS 1A 11 12 10 0.0

23 Ashlee Fandrich Poolville HS 1A 15 12 10 0.0

25 Zach Coker Petrolia HS 1A 9 12 8 0.0

26 Austin Bridges Poolville HS 1A 15 12 6 0.0

26 Changez Fayyaz Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 6 0.0

28 Casey McCleery Poolville HS 1A 15 12 -1 0.0

29 Tyler Henderson Cross Plains 1A 12 12 -8 0.0

30 Megan Reed Wheeler HS 1A 1 12 -28 0.0

31 Jaime Aguilar Wheeler HS 1A 1 12 -56 0.0


